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NO V.PR NAAM
1 4 MICHAEL SCHMELL
2 3 THEI. WOLFS
3 5 THEI. WOLFS
4 11 MICHAEL SCHMELL
5 14 THEI. WOLFS
6 0 JAC. VAN HEEL
7 8 JOS HERMENS
8 16 JOS HERMENS
9 0 AH VAN LUMICH
10 22 J.H. HINTZEN
11 15 MICHAEL SCHMELL
12 13 W. WEIJZEN
13 23 W. WEIJZEN
14 0 THEI. WOLFS
15 17 MICHAEL SCHMELL
16 19 JOS HERMENS
17 0 MICHAEL SCHMELL
18 0 INE DE RIJCK
19 0 JOS HERMENS
20 21 BERNARD HANNO
21 24 BERNARD HANNQ
22 26 J.H. HINTZEN
23 25 W. WEIJZEN
24 0 BERNARD HANNO
25 0 W. WETJZEN
26 0 J.H. HINTZEN

= LAATSTE PRIJS
# = BEDRAG IS GERESERVEERD

NPO-LID

23090707
23090251
23090251
23090707
23090251
23090260
23090271
23090271
23090570
23090456

23090707
23090003
23090003
23090251
23090707
23090271
23090707
23040741
23090271
23451042

23451042
23090456
23090003
23451042
23090003
23090456

WOONPLAATS

HUCKELHOVEN
MARIA HOOP
MARIA HOOP
HUCKELHOVEN
MARIA HOOP
MARIA HOOP
ECHT

ECHT

MARIA HOOP
POSTERHOLT

HUCKELHOVEN
SUSTEREN
SUSTEREN
MARIA HOOP
HUCKELHOVEN
ECHT
HUCKELHOVEN
REUVER

ECHT
ROERMOND

ROERMOND
POSTERHOLT
SUSTEREN
ROERMOND
SUSTEREN
POSTERHOLT

AD AFSTAND
14 813181
19 803603
19 2/4
14 2/5
19 3/4
8 803572
17 801184
17 2/4
3 803244
5 810113
14 3/5
12798290
12 2/4
19 4/4
14 4/5
17 3/4
14 5/5
4 826323
17 4/4
4 815009
4 2/3
5 2/3
12 3/4
4 3/3
12 4/4
5 3/3
BLZ: 2

200 uur
JR-RINGNR GT

9-1069855 V6
8-1275331 4
8-1275299 6
9-1069907 11
8-1275302 7
8-1276252 4
9-1070832 15
9-1070868
7-1459378
9-1070932
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6-1849449 V
8-1353314
9-1764574
7-1459044
6-1849443
9-1070836
5-5017279 V
9-1067008
9-1070845 1
8-5176637
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9-1087564
9-1070906
9-7010770
9-1087519
9-1764521
9-1070881
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duiven: 101, deelnemers:

1220,
1187,
1187,
1181,
1178,
1177,
1176,
1176,
1176,
1174,

1165,
1160,
1148,
1145,
1143,
1132,
1131,
1127,
1121,
1120,

1119,
1117,
1109,
1101,
1099,
1094,

106
971
064
404
995
423
625
424
396
700

683
277
646
849
151
575
775
137
923
337

209
011
892
015
068
401

13
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